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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #17746

Division: 14UG 3RD WEST

Date: Saturday, March 23, 2024

Home: 10 (14U) WCWAA Silver G

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: wco1

Time: 10:00 AM

Away: 10 (14U) CISC MAT Blue G
012 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Score:

PRINT NAME

10 (14U) WCWAA Silver G

012
013
002
021
022
003
030
004
005
052
007
073
008
084

C

Name

Riley Abernethy
Sofie Choate
Zoe McQueen
Emma Kunai
Madison Kiefer
Rehanry Tolmay
Victoria Thumm
Ellie Morgan
Gabrielle Greely
Tallulah Rowland
Annalexa Etier
Charlie Dresner
Briella Keenan

Madelynne Wolfe

omments

C1
c2
C3

C5
C6
Cc7

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE

10 (14U) CISC MAT Blue G

CELL

No. Name Goals Misconduct

017 Lillian Hanscome
002 Francys Munoz-Duran
020 Madeline Hollins
022 Claire Putman

026 Ana Velasquez
029 Claire Tkach

003 Sydney Rowens
030 Lynlee Prevette
031 Allison Gutierrez
034 Katalina Correa
039 Sophie Tindall

004 Emma Walsh

040 Kelsey Ouellette
044 Lilly Alexander
045 Bella Lopez-albino
006 Aimee Zitlalpopoca
007 London Chilczuk

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




